Approved
Date

End Date

OFFICIAL

Supplier

Postcode

Amount

Reference

PNU1003947
PNU1004254
PNU1004429
PNU1004993
PNU1005752
PNU1005768
PNU1005863
PNU1006110
PNU1006173
PNU1006237
PNU1006254
PNU1006253
PNU1005848
PNU1003908
PNU1003934
PNU1004895
PNU1005500
PNU1005639
PNU1005665
PNU1005816
PNU1005997
PNU1006051
PNU1006060
PNU1006142
PNU1005801
PNU1004232
PNU1005658
PNU1005670
PNU1005673
PNU1005761
PNU1005803

14-Mar-24
29-Apr-24
28-May-24
03-Sep-24
21-Jan-25
22-Jan-25
05-Feb-25
06-Mar-25
14-Mar-25
25-Mar-25
28-Mar-25
27-Mar-25
03-Feb-25
11-Mar-24
13-Mar-24
16-Aug-24
03-Dec-24
23-Dec-24
07-Jan-25
30-Jan-25
20-Feb-25
26-Feb-25
27-Feb-25
11-Mar-25
27-Jan-25
26-Apr-24
03-Jan-25
08-Jan-25
09-Jan-25
21-Jan-25
27-Jan-25

31-Jul-25
31-Jul-25
05-Jan-25
31-May-25
28-Feb-26
31-Mar-26
30-Sep-25
31-Jan-26
31-Jul-26
31-Jul-25
30-Sep-25
30-Nov-25
30-Mar-25
12-Sep-25
03-Nov-24
24-Aug-25
03-May-25
27-Jul-25
13-Jul-25
12-Oct-25
22-Jun-25
31-Mar-25
31-Mar-25
16-Nov-25
10-Aug-25
15-Jun-25
13-Jul-25
22-Feb-26
13-Jul-25
17-Aug-25
08-Mar-26

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited

Investigo Limited

LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
Parity Network Limited T/A Parity Professionals
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED

SMARTSOURCING LIMITED

SMARTSOURCING LIMITED

SMARTSOURCING LIMITED

SMARTSOURCING LIMITED

SMARTSOURCING LIMITED

OFFICIAL

B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
KT3 41Q
E1l 6EG

ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
CV7 7PT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT

£10,323.00
£13,577.00
£12,770.00
£10,735.20
£139,738.80
£265,430.00
£72,200.00
£96,859.00
£168,811.40
£35,535.00
£94,058.00
£70,200.00
£17,000.00
£10,307.50
£10,494.85
£14,230.65
£13,200.00
£16,393.50
£53,551.80
£39,000.00
£36,110.90
£23,337.20
£22,550.00
£79,628.85
£65,835.00
£231,856.37
£54,000.00
£171,800.00
£39,000.00
£76,874.40
£125,875.00

XLY120/130/23-71
XLY120/130/23-83
XLY120/130/22-71
XLY120/130/23/64
XLY120/130/19-18/31
XLY120/130/22/93
XLY120/130/19-19/26
XLY120/130/22/02
XLY120/130/22/01
XLY120/130/23-24
XLY/120/130/22/69
XLY120/130/22-25
XLY120/130/23-41
XLY120/130/22/111
XLY120/130/22-89
XLY/120/130/19-15/TR/29
XLY120/130/20/02
XLY120/130/19-18/121
XLY120/130/23/19
XLY120/130/21/12
XLY120/130/19-15/AC
XLY120/130/23-97
XLY120/130/19-16/1
XLY/120/130/19-15/TR
XLY120/120/22-96
XLY120/130/23/90
XLY120/130/23/19
XLY120/130/22/92a
XLY120/130/22-91
XLY120/130/22/33 -
XLY/120/130/22/-72



PNU1005933
PNU1005946
PNU1005982
PNU1006039
PNU1006133
PNU1006210
PNU1006228
PNU1005918
PNU1006017

12-Feb-25
13-Feb-25
18-Feb-25
25-Feb-25
11-Mar-25
21-Mar-25
24-Mar-25
11-Feb-25
21-Feb-25

05-Oct-25
05-Oct-25
08-Feb-26
15-Mar-26
30-Nov-25
05-Apr-26
28-Sep-25
05-Oct-25
13-Jul-25

SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SOLOS Consultants Limited
STRLTD

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
NG16 1LA
PO6 3TD

Total:

£28,340.00
£46,900.00
£189,900.00
£155,933.50
£70,343.90
£171,074.70
£85,888.60
£46,900.00
£117,963.40

£3,004,527.52

XLY120/130/23/09
XLY120/130/23/13
XLY120/130/23/55
XLY120/130/23/02
XLY120/130/19-19/46
XLY120/130/19-18/62
XLY/120/130/23/63b
XLY120/130/23/13
XLY120/130/19-17/E(2)



